
COUPE DE FRANCE 2013 - 07 CROIX EN TERNOIS

31 août 2013 - 01 septembre 2013

Groupe Monoplaces Croix en Ternois (1.9 km)

Course 1 Classement sur le nombre de tours
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1 19 LOEUILLEUX Anthony TATUUS FR 2000 1 F3 22 00:19:36.615 - 52.228 131.65

2 66 HERBECQ Philippe TATUUS FR 2000 1 19 22 00:19:57.282 20.667 53.421 128.71

3 61 BANCHEREAU Sébastien TATUUS FR 2000 2 19 22 00:20:05.179 28.564 53.873 127.63

4 9 DE BAERE André TATUUS FR 2000 3 19 22 00:20:06.474 29.859 53.542 128.42

5 27 FUSILLIER Philippe DALLARA F302 2 F3 21 00:19:40.323 1  Tr. 54.875 125.30

6 6 SORNICLE Jérôme DALLARA F3 306 3 F3 21 00:19:43.691 1  Tr. 55.254 124.44

7 112 PARENT Francis LOLA 4 F3 9 00:16:23.358 13  Tr. 54.441 126.30

8 36 GIRARDEAU Joseph TATUUS FR 2000 4 19 0 - - - -

9 52 VOLPE Rudy TATUUS FR 2000 5 19 0 - - - -
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1 11:32:53 1:09.307 1:09.307

2 11:33:45 2:01.370 52.063

3 11:34:41 2:57.434 56.064

4 11:35:37 3:53.319 55.885

5 11:36:34 4:49.888 56.569

6 11:37:29 5:45.321 55.433

7 11:38:25 6:41.019 55.698

8 11:39:20 7:36.629 55.610

9 11:40:16 8:32.157 55.528

10 11:41:12 9:27.740 55.583

11 11:42:07 10:23.363 55.623

12 11:43:03 11:19.422 56.059

13 11:43:59 12:15.255 55.833

14 11:44:56 13:11.963 56.708

15 11:45:52 14:08.474 56.511

16 11:46:48 15:03.728

17 11:47:43 15:59.118 55.390

18 11:48:39 16:55.005 55.887

19 11:49:36 17:51.757 56.752

20 11:50:31 18:47.634 55.877

21 11:51:27 19:43.691 56.057

1 11:32:52 1:08.499 1:08.499

2 11:33:48 2:03.778 55.279

3 11:34:43 2:58.719 54.941

4 11:35:37 3:53.478 54.759

5 11:36:32 4:47.934 54.456

6 11:37:26 5:42.118 54.184

7 11:38:20 6:36.015 53.897

8 11:39:14 7:29.723 53.708

9 11:40:10 8:25.894 56.171

10 11:41:04 9:19.774 53.880

11 11:41:57 10:13.316

12 11:42:51 11:07.276 53.960

13 11:43:45 12:01.122 53.846

14 11:44:40 12:55.826 54.704

15 11:45:34 13:49.773 53.947

16 11:46:27 14:43.371 53.598

17 11:47:21 15:37.117 53.746

18 11:48:15 16:31.245 54.128

19 11:49:09 17:24.917 53.672

20 11:50:03 18:19.115 54.198

21 11:50:57 19:12.809 53.694

22 11:51:50 20:06.474 53.665

1 11:32:43 59.238 59.238

2 11:33:37 1:53.267 54.029

3 11:34:31 2:47.141 53.874

4 11:35:24 3:40.180 53.039

5 11:36:17 4:33.064 52.884

6 11:37:10 5:25.900 52.836

7 11:38:03 6:19.002 53.102

8 11:38:56 7:11.961 52.959

9 11:39:48 8:04.587 52.626

10 11:40:41 8:57.326 52.739

11 11:41:33 9:49.554

12 11:42:26 10:42.035 52.481

13 11:43:18 11:34.336 52.301

14 11:44:11 12:27.338 53.002

15 11:45:04 13:20.524 53.186

16 11:45:58 14:13.927 53.403

17 11:46:52 15:07.816 53.889

18 11:47:45 16:01.427 53.611

19 11:48:39 16:55.222 53.795

20 11:49:32 17:48.694 53.472

21 11:50:26 18:42.645 53.951

22 11:51:20 19:36.615 53.970

1 11:32:49 1:04.915 1:04.915

2 11:33:46 2:02.332 57.417

3 11:34:42 2:58.414 56.082

4 11:35:38 3:54.495 56.081

5 11:36:34 4:50.591 56.096

6 11:37:31 5:47.373 56.782

7 11:38:26 6:42.566 55.193

8 11:39:22 7:37.775 55.209

9 11:40:17 8:32.881 55.106

10 11:41:12 9:28.168 55.287

11 11:42:08 10:23.770 55.602

12 11:43:03 11:19.386 55.616

13 11:43:59 12:15.482 56.096

14 11:44:55 13:10.829 55.347

15 11:45:50 14:06.395 55.566

16 11:46:45 15:01.478 55.083

17 11:47:40 15:56.464 54.986

18 11:48:35 16:51.339

19 11:49:31 17:46.776 55.437

20 11:50:26 18:42.366 55.590

21 11:51:24 19:40.323 57.957
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1 11:32:44 1:00.355 1:00.355

2 11:33:39 1:54.964 54.609

3 11:34:33 2:49.711 54.747

4 11:35:28 3:44.041 54.330

5 11:36:22 4:38.275 54.234

6 11:37:16 5:32.206 53.931

7 11:38:10 6:26.112 53.906

8 11:39:04 7:20.041 53.929

9 11:39:58 8:13.914

10 11:40:53 9:09.052 55.138

11 11:41:47 10:03.202 54.150

12 11:42:42 10:57.764 54.562

13 11:43:36 11:52.119 54.355

14 11:44:30 12:46.637 54.518

15 11:45:25 13:41.582 54.945

16 11:46:21 14:37.225 55.643

17 11:47:16 15:32.450 55.225

18 11:48:11 16:27.344 54.894

19 11:49:05 17:21.597 54.253

20 11:50:00 18:16.051 54.454

21 11:50:54 19:10.532 54.481

22 11:51:49 20:05.179 54.647

1 11:32:45 1:00.887 1:00.887

2 11:33:40 1:55.831 54.944

3 11:34:34 2:50.417 54.586

4 11:35:28 3:44.693 54.276

5 11:36:22 4:38.636 53.943

6 11:37:16 5:32.659 54.023

7 11:38:10 6:26.604 53.945

8 11:39:04 7:20.538 53.934

9 11:39:58 8:14.497 53.959

10 11:40:53 9:09.446 54.949

11 11:41:47 10:03.450 54.004

12 11:42:42 10:58.017 54.567

13 11:43:35 11:51.438

14 11:44:29 12:44.973 53.535

15 11:45:23 13:39.084 54.111

16 11:46:17 14:32.755 53.671

17 11:47:10 15:26.711 53.956

18 11:48:05 16:20.741 54.030

19 11:48:59 17:14.884 54.143

20 11:49:53 18:08.968 54.084

21 11:50:47 19:03.105 54.137

22 11:51:41 19:57.282 54.177

1 11:32:53 1:09.664 1:09.664

2 11:33:48 2:04.517 54.853

3 11:34:43 2:58.958

4 11:35:39 3:54.740 55.782

5 11:36:34 4:50.340 55.600

6 11:37:31 5:47.422 57.082

7 11:38:28 6:44.285 56.863

8 11:39:38 7:53.789 Pit In

9 11:48:07 16:23.358 Pit In
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